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SIGMA Group - www.sigmagroup.cz/en/, export@sigma.cz, Mr. Jifi Staral - Lead Sales,
j.staral@sigma.cz, ph.W/A: +420 603 458 421

SAFICHEM Group (Chemoprojekt) - www.safichemgroup.com, info@safichemgroup.com, Mr.
Milan Piller - Sales Director, milan.piller@chemoprojekt.cz, ph.W/A: +420 733 616 330

EKOMONITOR - www.ekomonitor.cz, ekomonitor@ekomonitor.cz, Mr. Jan Cechlovsky -
Manager of Integrated Control, jan.cechlovsky@ekomonitor.cz, ph.W/A: +420 603 871 921

VHZ-DIS - www.vhz-dis.cz/en, vhz-dis@vhz-dis.cz, Mr. Petr Zelinka - Head of Implementation,
zelinka@vhz-dis.cz, ph.W/A: +420 777 900 718

Cluster CREA Hydro & Energy - http://www.creacz.com/index.php/en/, crea@creacz.com,
Mr. Bretislav Skacel - Director, bret@creacz.com, ph.W/A: +420 602 453 273

Embassy of the Czech Republic in Baghdad / Commerce Dept. baghdad.commerce@mzv.gov.cz
Czech Consulate General in Erbil / Commerce Dept. erbil.commerce@mzv.gov.cz
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